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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 7 MISSAGGIA Enzo

Pass 18 1:41.559 1 1:41.559 *

Pass 29 3:13.986 2 1:32.427 *

Pass 41 4:46.528 3 1:32.542

Pass 53 6:18.834 4 1:32.306 *

Pass 66 7:51.044 5 1:32.210 *

Pass 78 9:23.825 6 1:32.781

Pass 90 10:57.057 7 1:33.232

Pass 103 12:30.265 8 1:33.208

Pass 116 14:03.564 9 1:33.299

Pass 128 15:35.600 10 1:32.036 *

Pass 140 17:07.913 11 1:32.313

Pass 152 18:40.770 12 1:32.857

Pass 164 20:13.110 13 1:32.340

Pass 175 21:45.467 14 1:32.357

Pass 186 23:18.091 15 1:32.624

No 11 GIFFARD Nicolas

Pass 25 1:48.470 1 1:48.470 *

Pass 36 3:27.545 2 1:39.075 *

Pass 48 5:06.013 3 1:38.468 *

Pass 60 6:45.326 4 1:39.313

Pass 74 8:25.374 5 1:40.048

Pass 86 10:04.694 6 1:39.320

Pass 98 11:45.004 7 1:40.310

Pass 110 13:24.269 8 1:39.265

Pass 122 15:01.913 9 1:37.644 *

Pass 133 16:39.086 10 1:37.173 *

Pass 145 18:17.416 11 1:38.330

Pass 157 19:56.580 12 1:39.164

Pass 169 21:35.320 13 1:38.740

Pass 182 23:13.797 14 1:38.477

No 18 POTIER Guillaume

Pass 24 1:47.492 1 1:47.492 *

Pass 37 3:28.364 2 1:40.872 *

Pass 50 5:10.672 3 1:42.308

Pass 62 6:51.606 4 1:40.934

Pass 75 8:32.318 5 1:40.712 *

Pass 87 10:12.886 6 1:40.568 *

Pass 99 11:53.447 7 1:40.561 *

Pass 111 13:34.097 8 1:40.650

Pass 123 15:13.002 9 1:38.905 *

Pass 135 16:52.494 10 1:39.492

Pass 147 18:32.491 11 1:39.997

Pass 162 20:12.328 12 1:39.837

Pass 176 21:51.386 13 1:39.058

Pass 188 23:29.118 14 1:37.732

No 24 JAILLOT Vincent

Pass 22 1:44.745 1 1:44.745 *

Pass 34 3:22.473 2 1:37.728 *

Pass 46 5:00.496 3 1:38.023

Pass 58 6:39.489 4 1:38.993

Pass 71 8:18.328 5 1:38.839

Pass 83 9:58.557 6 1:40.229

Pass 97 11:40.130 7 1:41.573

Pass 109 13:20.053 8 1:39.923

Pass 121 15:00.687 9 1:40.634

Pass 134 16:42.621 10 1:41.934

Pass 146 18:25.428 11 1:42.807

Pass 159 20:04.989 12 1:39.561

Pass 174 21:45.116 13 1:40.127

Pass 187 23:25.707 14 1:40.591

No 26 LANZ Laurent

No 27 GUILHAMOU Romuald

Pass 23 1:46.705 1 1:46.705 *

Pass 35 3:24.634 2 1:37.929 *

Pass 47 5:03.365 3 1:38.731

Pass 59 6:41.746 4 1:38.381

Pass 72 8:19.730 5 1:37.984

Pass 84 9:59.830 6 1:40.100

Pass 95 11:36.606 7 1:36.776 *

Pass 108 13:14.504 8 1:37.898

Pass 120 14:52.079 9 1:37.575

Pass 132 16:29.823 10 1:37.744

Pass 144 18:07.621 11 1:37.798

Pass 156 19:45.369 12 1:37.748

Pass 168 21:22.048 13 1:36.679 *

Pass 180 22:58.097 14 1:36.049 *

Pass 192 24:35.041 15 1:36.944

No 34 TASSAN Stéphane

Pass 16 1:39.717 1 1:39.717 *

Pass 28 3:11.772 2 1:32.055 **

Pass 40 4:43.957 3 1:32.185

Pass 51 6:16.636 4 1:32.679

Pass 63 7:49.287 5 1:32.651

Pass 76 9:21.088 6 1:31.801 *

Pass 88 10:53.144 7 1:32.056

Pass 100 12:25.725 8 1:32.581

Pass 112 13:58.296 9 1:32.571

Pass 124 15:30.666 10 1:32.370

Pass 136 17:02.054 11 1:31.388 **

Pass 148 18:33.368 12 1:31.314 **

Pass 158 20:04.901 13 1:31.533
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No 34 TASSAN Stéphane

Pass 170 21:35.775 14 1:30.874 **

Pass 181 23:07.143 15 1:31.368

No 43 LAPORTE Matthieu

Pass 15 1:36.821 1 1:36.821 **

Pass 27 3:09.413 2 1:32.592 **

Pass 39 4:42.938 3 1:33.525

Pass 52 6:16.681 4 1:33.743

Pass 64 7:50.551 5 1:33.870

Pass 77 9:23.383 6 1:32.832

Pass 89 10:56.775 7 1:33.392

Pass 102 12:29.557 8 1:32.782

Pass 114 14:02.339 9 1:32.782

Pass 126 15:34.149 10 1:31.810 *

Pass 137 17:06.025 11 1:31.876

Pass 149 18:36.910 12 1:30.885 **

Pass 160 20:09.197 13 1:32.287

Pass 171 21:42.071 14 1:32.874

Pass 183 23:15.120 15 1:33.049

No 57 SCHAEFFER Anne #

No 63 LEGRAND Julien

Pass 26 1:48.508 1 1:48.508 *

Pass 38 3:28.712 2 1:40.204 *

Pass 49 5:09.054 3 1:40.342

Pass 61 6:46.306 4 1:37.252 *

Pass 73 8:24.671 5 1:38.365

Pass 85 10:01.223 6 1:36.552 *

Pass 96 11:37.742 7 1:36.519 *

Pass 107 13:14.262 8 1:36.520

Pass 119 14:50.707 9 1:36.445 *

Pass 131 16:28.200 10 1:37.493

Pass 143 18:04.889 11 1:36.689

Pass 155 19:42.828 12 1:37.939

Pass 167 21:19.419 13 1:36.591

Pass 179 22:55.774 14 1:36.355 *

Pass 191 24:32.817 15 1:37.043

No 94 FREMAUX Damien

Pass 20 1:42.270 1 1:42.270 *

Pass 31 3:16.696 2 1:34.426 *

Pass 43 4:49.110 3 1:32.414 *

Pass 55 6:20.718 4 1:31.608 **

Pass 68 7:52.957 5 1:32.239

Pass 80 9:25.037 6 1:32.080

Pass 92 10:57.658 7 1:32.621

Pass 104 12:30.583 8 1:32.925

Pass 115 14:03.276 9 1:32.693

Pass 127 15:34.705 10 1:31.429 **

Pass 139 17:07.084 11 1:32.379

Pass 151 18:39.808 12 1:32.724

Pass 161 20:11.937 13 1:32.129

Pass 172 21:42.267 14 1:30.330

Pass 184 23:15.558 15 1:33.291

No 117 VAN ADRICHEM Robin *#

Pass 19 1:41.884 1 1:41.884 *

Pass 30 3:15.626 2 1:33.742 *

Pass 42 4:48.561 3 1:32.935 *

Pass 54 6:20.418 4 1:31.857 **

Pass 67 7:52.855 5 1:32.437

Pass 79 9:24.581 6 1:31.726 *

Pass 91 10:57.245 7 1:32.664

Pass 101 12:29.277 8 1:32.032

Pass 113 14:01.538 9 1:32.261

Pass 125 15:34.006 10 1:32.468

Pass 138 17:06.852 11 1:32.846

Pass 150 18:39.533 12 1:32.681

Pass 163 20:12.631 13 1:33.098

Pass 173 21:44.818 14 1:32.187

Pass 185 23:16.836 15 1:32.018

No 157 RAHOUAL Elisa #

Pass 17 1:41.221 1 1:41.221 *

Pass 32 3:17.095 2 1:35.874 *

Pass 44 4:51.305 3 1:34.210 *

Pass 56 6:26.162 4 1:34.857

Pass 69 8:00.199 5 1:34.037 *

Pass 81 9:34.124 6 1:33.925 *

Pass 93 11:08.252 7 1:34.128

Pass 105 12:42.564 8 1:34.312

Pass 117 14:16.403 9 1:33.839 *

Pass 129 15:49.693 10 1:33.290 *

Pass 141 17:22.881 11 1:33.188 *

Pass 153 18:56.681 12 1:33.800

Pass 165 20:30.661 13 1:33.980

Pass 177 22:05.014 14 1:34.353

Pass 189 23:38.668 15 1:33.654

No 179 DEBROS Jean

Pass 21 1:43.396 1 1:43.396 *

Pass 33 3:20.934 2 1:37.538 *

Pass 45 4:57.375 3 1:36.441 *

Pass 57 6:33.741 4 1:36.366 *

Pass 70 8:10.680 5 1:36.939

Pass 82 9:47.109 6 1:36.429

Pass 94 11:23.158 7 1:36.049 *

Pass 106 12:59.017 8 1:35.859 *

Pass 118 14:35.281 9 1:36.264

Pass 130 16:10.239 10 1:34.958 *

Pass 142 17:45.856 11 1:35.617
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No 179 DEBROS Jean

Pass 154 19:21.074 12 1:35.218

Pass 166 20:57.437 13 1:36.363

Pass 178 22:32.251 14 1:34.814 *

Pass 190 24:07.888 15 1:35.637


